1
2
3
SPECTRA
Xenon Strobe Flashing Beacon
15J @ 1Hz
IP Rating: IP65
Temp: -25°C to +50°C
Unit weight: 696g DC 632g AC
CE
Order code Voltage
B400STR024B/x 24V DC/AC 870mA
B400STR048B/x 48V DC/AC 480mA
B400STR115B/x 115V AC 400mA
B400STR230B/x 230V AC 225mA
Mountings
B400RAB001 Right angle bracket
B400TMA001 Tube mounting assembly
Dimensions : Ø140 x 225mm
1.5mm² terminals
Cable entry: 1 x 5-7mm push through
grommet